Technical Data Single-phase Energy Meter for
meter mounting installation

Ellako

ELECTRONICS

Rated voltage
Extended range

Reference current I
(Limiting current I3

Internal consumption
Active power

Display

Accuracy class

Backstop

Inrush current

Number of tariffs

Operating femperature

Profection degree

Maximum conductor cross section
Weight

Dimensions

EC type examination certificate

Standard: LRN 50470

WSZ60D-60A €I

230V, 50Hz
-10%/+10 %

5(60)A

0.56W

LC display 7 digits,
therefrom 1 decimal digit

A (£ 2%)
yes

10mA

-25/+70°C

IP51

35mm’

1.3kg
176x121x50mm

DE-07-MIO03-PTB 015

Status 01/2018

Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.






